Updated
Aug 2021
DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING
 DESIGN REVIEW/CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS - SUBMISSION REQUIREMENTS
TO BE COMPLETED/SUBMITTED BY APPLICANT:
1. Review Gahanna Code Section 1197 (visit www.municode.com)
2. Materials List (see page 3) – does not apply to demolition applicants
3. Authorization Consent Form Complete & Notarized (see page 4)

ARA2
ARCHITECTURAL AREA/SITE
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: 1A-ARA2-54L-750-35K8-3-CLR-SQ-UNV-BLT-7PR-SF
CATALOG #
CATALOG #:
PROJECT:
Mounting
1A
ARA2
Model LED Engine
Single Arm
Mount
1W Wall Mount
HSF Horizontal
Slipfitter
ARA2 The Archetype
2.0 Large
Fixture
54L-560 54 LEDs -
11,000 Lumens
54L-750 54 LEDs -
14,000 Lumens
81L-700 81 LEDs -
19,500 Lumens
CCT/CRI 6
AM 7
27K8 2
27K9 2
3K7
3K8 2
3K9 2
35K8 2
35K9 2
4K7
4K8 2
4K9 2
5K7
5K8 2
5K9 2
Monochromatic Amber
2700K, 80CRI
2700K, 90CRI
3000K, 70CRI
3000K, 80CRI
3000K, 90CRI
3500K, 80CRI
3500K, 90CRI
4000K, 70CRI
4000K, 80CRI
4000K, 90CRI
5000K, 70CRI
5000K, 80CRI
5000K, 90CRI
Distribution
1
2
3
4
Lens Options
Type I
Type II
Type III
Type IV Forward
4W Type IV Wide
5W Type V Wide
5QM Type V Square Medium
R
L